CT100  October 2019
© 2019 Crocus Technology   1
CT100 · Rev. 1.5
CT100
1D Linear Sensor
Features
• Operating Magnetic Field Range: ±20 mT
• Stable Magnetic Performance over Temperature

• Proximity Sensing
• Current Sensing
Ordering Information
Part Number Operating
Temperature Range Output Type Package Packing
Method
CT100LW-IS6 -40°C to +85°C
Differential 6-lead SOT23
2.90 x 2.80 x 1.20 mm Tape & Reel CT100LW-HS6 -40°C to +125°C
CT100LW-FS6 -40°C to +150°C
CT100LW-ID6 -40°C to +85°C
Differential 6-lead DFN
1.50 x 1.50 x 0.45 mm Tape & Reel CT100LW-HD6 -40°C to +125°C
CT100LW-FD6 -40°C to +150°C
CT100LW-KGD -40°C to +150°C Differential Wafer Form Unsawn Wafer
CT100  www.crocus-technology.com
© 2019 Crocus Technology   2
CT100 · Rev. 1.5
Block Diagram